DSRF 197K01 I/O Subrack with single 5V
3BSE019999R1
Product ID 3BSE019999R1
ABB Type Designation DSRF 197K01
Catalog Description DSRF 197K01 I/O Subrack with single 5V
Long Description
I/O Subrack with Single 5V Re
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSRF 197K01 I/O Subrack with single 5V Reg.Medium Description
I/O Subrack with Single 5V Re Note! This part is exempted from the scope of
2011/65/EU (RoHS) as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein (ref.:
3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY - ABB Advant Master
Process Control System)
Technical Information
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
Ordering
Sweden (SE)
Senegal (SN)
Country of Origin
853710-- Boards, panels, consoles, desks, cabinets and other bases, equipped
with two or more apparatus of heading 85.35 or 85.36, for electric control or the
distribution of electricity, including those incorporating instruments or apparatus
HS Code
of Chapter 90, and numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus
of heading 85.17.- For a voltage not exceeding 1,000 V
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
0 mmProduct Net Height
0 mmProduct Net Width
5 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Control System Products  → Assembly Parts  → S100 I/O Assembly Parts  → S100 I/O - Equipment Frame  → DSRF 197 I/O Subracks  →
DSRF 197K01 I/O Subrack Kit
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3  → Control
System Accessories
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with MOD 300 SW  → Controllers  → AC460  → Control System Accessories
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → MasterPiece 200 and 200/1  → Central Units
Categories
23BSE019999R1